The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - SWIRL 2025-08-01 to 2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $123.61
2025-08-01 Returning canceled grant to kingsuper195 txn R2HV2Gz $1.45 $125.06
2025-08-02 Grant to Krishiv Vyas txn NQHZB]JY -$7.00 $118.06
2025-08-02 Grant to Krish txn QmH9J]62 -$9.00 $109.06
2025-08-02 Grant to Joel txn VOHgQXY -$9.00 $100.06
2025-08-02  Returning canceled grant to Noé Mangin txn oyHo7R] $1.02 $101.08
2025-08-04  Grant to Julia txn JxHEkK5N -$9.00 $92.08
2025-08-05  Grant to Sophia Jacob txn nEHpO09G -$6.00 $86.08
2025-08-05 Grant to Annie txn wNHAXY7 -$9.00 $77.08
2025-08-05  Grant to Sophia txn 66HA9NI -$9.00 $68.08
2025-08-05 Grant to Sivayogeith Umamaheswaran txn 8rH7Zdl -$9.00 $59.08
2025-08-05  Grant to Oliver O'Brien-Brown txn vgH4yAY -$9.00 $50.08
2025-08-05 Grant to Kailey Liou txn nEHpO08G -$9.00 $41.08
2025-08-05 Grant to Mustafa Hany txn GkHzNK?7 -$9.00 $32.08
2025-08-05  Grant to Swiss txn R2ZHV59R -$9.00 $23.08
2025-08-05 Grant to Damson txn brH7xL4 -$9.00 $14.08
2025-08-05  Grant to Delicia Crasto txn 66HA9ES -$9.00 $5.08
2025-08-06  Returning canceled grant to Aryan txn nEHpOm4 $0.01 $5.09
2025-08-06 Transfer from Hack Club HQ txn MNH5Pyd $200.00 $205.09
2025-08-06 Grant to Axe txn brH7xGB -$7.00 $198.09
2025-08-09  Returning canceled grant to Krish txn GkHzZqN $0.07 $198.16
2025-08-13  Grant to Tokhy txn BZH06G9 -$9.00 $189.16
2025-08-13 Grant to Daniel George txn 0eH8wQ]J -$9.00 $180.16
2025-08-13  Transfer to Fraser Hack Club txn brH7GZP -$72.00 $108.16
2025-08-13 Grant to littleinventor txn MNH5ypR -$9.00 $99.16
2025-08-13  Grant to Dhyan txn vgH4RZZ -$9.00 $90.16
2025-08-14  Grant to Delroy Prithvi Crasto txn yXHYRKW -$9.00 $81.16
2025-08-15 Transfer to Fraser Hack Club txn vgH4RKL -$7.00 $74.16
2025-08-15 Transfer to Fraser Hack Club txn gkHRKON -$7.00 $67.16
2025-08-15 Transfer from Fraser Hack Club txn gkHRKwX $7.00 $74.16
2025-08-22  Returning canceled grant to nullsecOx txn 78HyNX7 $0.14 $74.30
2025-08-22 Returning canceled grant to tan txn JxHEAZo $0.37 $74.67
2025-08-25 Transfer to St Heliers Library Hack Club txn R2HVnrQ -$25.00 $49.67
2025-08-25 Grant to Yue Han (Workshop!) txn d7HYQ8E -$41.00 $8.67
2025-08-31 Returning canceled grant to Yue Han txn yXHVb5M $5.78 $14.45

WITHDRAWN: $325.00. DEPOSITED: $215.84. $14.45

YSWS - Swirl is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from YSWS - Swirl's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



